1
ASGTC
Ruggedized Connector Series for Rail & Mass Transit
and Other Harsh Environmental Applications
AMPHENOL PCD SHENZHEN
1
CONTENT

     Y: 270°
     Z: 300°
HOW TO ORDER
9
CABLE MOUNTED RECEPTACLE (MALE CONTACT) (SQUARE FLANGE)
ASGTC1L-D: FOR CABLE
Insert arrangement Shell size Contact number ФA±1.2 B±0.2 ФD±0.8 E±5 ФF±0.8 ФG Ref. ФH±0.8
20-01 20   1 x #8 57 33 35 105 36 8.0 10
20-03 20   3 x #12 57 33 35 105 36 6.5 20
20-05 20   5 x #16 57 33 35 105 36 4.6 20
20-07 20   7 x #16 57 33 35 105 36 4.6 20
24-03 24   3 x #8 66 38 41.5 110 42 8.0 22
24-07 24   7 x #12 66 38 41.5 110 42 6.5 22
24-09 24   9 x #16 66 38 41.5 110 42 5.5 22
24-M2 24   8 x #16 + 2 x #8 66 38 41.5 110 42 4.6 22
24-M3 24   9 x #12 66 38 41.5 110 42 4.6 / 8.0 22
24-M4 24   4 x #8 66 38 41.5 110 42 8.0 22
24-M5 24   3 x #12 + 2 x #4 66 38 41.5 110 42 6.5 / 11.0 22
28-12 28   12 x #16 70 42 46.5 115 47 4.6 25
28-19 28   19 x #16 70 42 46.5 115 47 4.6 25
32-07 32   7 x #8 75 46 53 120 53 8.0 26
32-19 32   19 x #12 75 46 53 120 53 6.5 26
36-03 36   3 x #4 85 52 58.5 130 60 15.5 28
36-04 36   4 x #4 85 52 58.5 130 60 15.5 28
36-27 36   27 x #16 85 52 58.5 130 60 4.6 31
36-48 36   48 x #16 85 52 58.5 130 60 4.6 31
Insert arrangement Shell size Contact number A±1.2 B±0.2 ФD±0.8 E±5 ФF±0.8 ФG Ref. ФH±0.8
20-01 20   1 x #8 43 33 35 105 36 8.0 10
20-03 20   3 x #12 43 33 35 105 36 6.5 20
20-05 20   5 x #16 43 33 35 105 36 4.6 20
20-07 20   7 x #16 43 33 35 105 36 4.6 20
24-03 24   3x #8 50 38 41.5 110 42 8.0 22
24-07 24   7 x #12 50 38 41.5 110 42 6.5 22
24-09 24   9 x #16 50 38 41.5 110 42 4.6 22
24-M2 24   8 x #16 + 2 x #8 50 38 41.5 110 42 4.6 / 8.0 22
24-M3 24   9 x #12 50 38 41.5 110 42 6.5 22
24-M4 24   4 x #8 50 38 41.5 110 42 8.0 22
24-M5 24   3 x #12 + 2 x #4 50 38 41.5 110 42 6.5 / 11.0 22
28-12 28   12 x #16 54 42 46.5 115 47 4.6 25
28-19 28   19 x #16 54 42 46.5 115 47 4.6 25
32-07 32   7 x #8 59 46 53 120 53 8.0 26
32-19 32   19 x #12 59 46 53 120 53 6.5 26
36-03 36   3 x #4 65 52 58.5 120 60 15.5 28
36-04 36   4 x #4 65 52 58.5 120 60 15.5 28
36-27 36   27 x #16 65 52 58.5 130 60 4.6 31
36-48 36   48 x #16 65 52 58.5 130 60 4.6 31
WATERPROOF RECEPTACLE
CABLE MOUNTED RECEPTACLE (MALE CONTACT) (CIRCULAR FLANGE)
ASGTC0L-D: FOR CABLE
RECEPTACLES
10
CABLE MOUNTED RECEPTACLE (MALE CONTACT) (SQUARE FLANGE)
ASGTC1L-LF: FOR WIRE
Insert arrangement Shell size Contact number ФA±1.2 B±0.2 ФD±0.8 E±5 ФF±0.8. ФG Ref.
20-01 20   1 x #8 57 33 35 90 26 5.5
20-03 20   3 x #12 57 33 35 90 26 4.0
20-05 20   5 x #16 57 33 35 90 26 3.5
20-07 20   7 x #16 57 33 35 90 26 3.5
24-03 24   3 x #8 66 38 41.5 90 31 5.5
24-07 24   7 x #12 66 38 41.5 90 31 4.0
24-09 24   9 x #16 66 38 41.5 90 31 3.5
24-M2 24   8 x #16 + 2 x #8 66 38 41.5 90 31 3.5 / 5.5
24-M3 24   9 x #12 66 38 41.5 90 31 5.5
24-M4 24   4 x #8 66 38 41.5 90 31 8.0
24-M5 24   3 x #12 + 2 x #4 66 38 41.5 90 31  6.5 / 11
28-12 28   12 x #16 70 42 46.5 90 36 3.5
28-19 28   19 x #16 70 42 46.5 90 36 3.2
32-07 32   7 x #8 75 46 53 90 43 8.0
32-19 32   19 x #12 75 46 53 90 43 4.0
36-03 36   3 x #4 101 52 58.5 101 48 12
36-04 36   4 x #4 101 52 58.5 101 48 12
36-27 36   27 x #16 85 52 58.5 90 48 3.5

    BZ: Black zinc
    NI: Nickel
How to order: PROTECTION CAP
18
BLIND CONTACTS
SEALING PLUGS
CONTACTS
Sealing plugs
#16 BLIND CONTACTS P/N: C420004014
Material: Steel / Zinc plated
Contact size Part number Color ФA ФB C
#16 C220004202 Black 5 6 16.5
#12 C220004128 Black 4.7 6.5 17.5
#8 C220004129 Black 6 7 15
CONTACTS
19
CONTACTS
Contact
size
Part number
Plating Wire size
Tools
Pin Socket Crimping Insertion Extraction
#16
C42000400500(G) C52000409500(G) Silver(Gold) 1.0 to 1.5mm2
M22520/1-01 AS-GTC-I-16 AS-GTC-R-16C42000400501(G) C52000409501(G) Silver(Gold) 0.5 to 1.0mm2
C42000400502(G) C52000409502(G) Silver(Gold) 1.5 to 2.0mm2
#12
C420003315 C420003316 Silver 1.5 to 2.0mm2
 M317 AS-GTC-I-12 AS-GTC-R-12
C420003314 C420003309 Silver 2.5 to 4.0mm2
#8
(Radsok)
C420004103 C420004104 Silver 5.0 to 7.0mm2
APHWA23KIT AS-GTC-I-8 AS-GTC-R-8
C420004112 C420004113 Silver 8.0 to 10mm2
#8
(Normal)
C420004114 C420004115 Silver 2.5 to 4.0mm2
C420004116 C420004117 Silver 6.0 to 8.0mm2
C420004112 C420004111 Silver 8.0 to 10mm2
PIN SOCKET
CONTACTS
20
TOOLS
Contact size Cable section Crimping Insertion Extraction Force gauge
#16   0.5 to 2mm2  M22520/1-01 (Manual)   ASGTC-I-16   ASGTC-R-16  ASGTC-TM-16
#12   2.5 to 4mm2  M317 (Manual)   ASGTC-I-12   ASGTC-R-12  ASGTC-TM-12
#8   2.5 to 10mm2  APHWA23KIT (Pneumatic)   ASGTC-I-8   ASGTC-R-8  ASGTC-TM-8
#16 Crimping tool
M22520/1-01
#16 Insertion tool
ASGTC-I-16
#16 Extraction tool
ASGTC-R-16
#16 Force gauge
ASGTC-TM-16
#12 Crimping tool: M317
(Localizer: TP805)
#12 Insertion tool
ASGTC-I-12
#12 Extraction tool
ASGTC-R-12
#12 Force gauge
ASGTC-TM-12
#8 Crimping tool
APHWA23KIT
#8 Insertion tool
ASGTC-I-8
#18 Extraction tool
ASGTC-R-8
#8 Force gauge
ASGTC-TM-8

    BZ: Black zinc
    NI: Nickel
HOW TO ORDER
45
HVGTC 2001-R10 500V
Insert arrangement: 20-01
Contact size: 10mm Radsok / Crimp type
Max rated current: 250A
Max rated voltage: 500V r.m.s
HVGTC1L-2001-D, Receptacle, nut termination (MALE CONTACT)
HVGTC6L-2001-A, Straight plug, with cable clamp,traction resistant (FEMALE CONTACT)
HVGTC6L-2001-D, Straight plug, nut termination  (FEMALE CONTACT)
Part number Insert arrangement Shell size Contact size Crimping cable Extraction tool Cable OD
HVGTC6L 2001 SC R10 D22 20-01 20 10mm 22mm2 ASGTC-R-R10S Ф8.0 to Ф10.0
HVGTC6L 2001 SC R10 D50 20-01 20 10mm 50mm2 ASGTC-R-R10S Ф14.5 to Ф16.0
part number Insert arrangement Shell size Contact size Crimping cable Extraction tool Cable OD
HVGTC6L 2001 SC R10 A22 20-01 20 10mm 22mm2 ASGTC-R-R10S Ф7.5 to Ф9.5
HVGTC6L 2001 SC R10 A50 20-01 20 10mm 50mm2 ASGTC-R-R10S Ф10.5 to Ф12.5
part number Insert arrangement Shell size Contact size Crimping cable Extraction tool Cable OD
HVGTC1L 2001 PC R10 D22 20-01 20 10mm 22mm2 ASGTC-R-R10S Ф8.0 to Ф10.0
HVGTC1L 2001 PC R10 D50 20-01 20 10mm 50mm2 ASGTC-R-R10S Ф14.5 to Ф16.0
HVGTC
46
Part number Insert arrangement Shell size Contact size Crimping cable Extraction tool Cable OD
HVGTC6L 3201 PC R16 AXX 32-01 32 16mm 25 to 240 mm2 ASGTC-R-R16 Ф16 to Ф32
HVGTC6L 3201 PC R18 AXX 32-01 32 18mm 50 to 240 mm2 ASGTC-R-R18 Ф18 to Ф32
Part number Insert arrangement Shell size Contact size Crimping cable Extraction tool Cable OD
HVGTC6L 3201 PC R16 DXX 32-01 32 16mm 25 to 240 mm2 ASGTC-R-R16 Ф16 to Ф32
HVGTC6L 3201 PC R18 DXX 32-01 32 18mm 50 to 240 mm2 ASGTC-R-R18 Ф18 to Ф32
HVGTC 3201 3000V
Insert arrangement: 32-01
Contact size: 16mm, 18mm Radsok
Max rated current: 500A (16mm Radsok), 700A (18mm Radsok)
Max rated voltage: 3000V r.m.s
HVGTC6L 3201 PC RXX AXXX, STRAIGHT PLUG, WITH CABLE CLAMP (MALE CONTACT)
HVGTC6L 3201 PC RXX DXXX, STRAIGHT PLUG, NUT TERMINATION (MALE CONTACT)
HVGTC
47
HVGTC1L 3201 SC RXX DXXX, RECEPTACLE, NUT TERMINATION (FEMALE CONTACT)
HVGTC 32-01 3000V
HVGTC1L 3201 SC RXX AXXX, RECEPTACLE, WITH CABLE CLAMP (FEMALE CONTACT)
Part number Insert arrangement Shell size Contact size Crimping cable Extraction tool Cable OD
HVGTC1L 3201 SC R16 AXX 32-01 32 16mm 25 to 240 mm2 ASGTC-R-R16 Ф16 to Ф32
HVGTC1L 3201 SC R18 AXX 32-01 32 18mm 50 to 240 mm2 ASGTC-R-R18 Ф18 to Ф32
Part number Insert arrangement Shell size Contact size Crimping cable Extraction tool Cable OD
HVGTC1L 3201 SC R16 DXX 32-01 32 16mm  25 to 240 mm2 ASGTC-R-R16 Ф16 to Ф32
HVGTC1L 3201 SC R18 DXX 32-01 32 18mm 50 to 240 mm2 ASGTC-R-R18 Ф18 to Ф32
HVGTC
48
HVGTC5A 3201 SM RXX XXX, Jam nut receptacle
HVGTC 32-01 3000V
HVGTC3A 3201 SC RXX XXX, box mounted receptacle (FEMALE CONTACT)
Part number Insert arrangement Shell size Contact size Crimping cable Cable OD
HVGTC3A 3201 SC R16 XXX 32-01 32 16mm 25 to 185 mm2 Ф8.0 to Ф10.0
HVGTC3A 3201 SC R18 XXX 32-01 32 18mm 50 to 185 mm2 Ф14.5 to Ф16.0
Part number Insert arrangement Shell size Contact size
HVGTC5A 3201 SM R16 XXX 32-01 32 16mm